
The NEW Evolution® Circular Saw & Track Kits have been  
developed to be compatible with most leading brands.

Known compatibility listed in September 2018

Compatible Tracks

Compatible Saws

Circular Saw & Track Compatibility

 ERB690CSW

 PL45

 DSP600ZJ
 DSP601ZJU

 SP6000J

 R185CCSX
 R185CCSX+

 TS55REBQ-PLUS
 HK55

 GKS 55 GCE
 GKS 65 GCE

 TTS1400  KS55 FS

 TTB673CSW


